

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO. 220 OF 2010 IN SLP(Cr1) 6209/2010

SHIVJIRAO MADHAVRAO MANKAR Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA &amp; ORS. Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 26/11/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRAFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Chetan Sharma, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Aman Vachher, Adv.  
Mr. Prashant Relekar, Adv.  
Mr. Dhiraj, Adv.  
Ms. Reeta D. Puri, Adv.  
Mr. P.N. Puri, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Vinay Navare, Adv.  
Mr. Keshav Ranjan, Adv.  
Mr. Abha R. Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RList this Contempt Petition along with the main Special  
Leave Petition.( Rajesh Dham )  
Court Master( Indu Satija )  
Court Master